
Saison
Staffel, Liga,

Klasse
Trainer

1946/47 Kreisstaffel Buchen

1947/48 keine Aufzeichnungen

1948/49 keine Aufzeichnungen

1949/50 B- Klasse Buchen

1950/51 keine Aufzeichnungen

1951/52 A-Klasse MGH

1952/53 B Klasse 3 MGH

1953/54 C-Klasse Jagsttal

1954/55 B-Klasse 1  

1955/56 B-Klasse

1956/57 A-Klasse

1957/58 A-Klasse Helmut Baudisch

1958/59 2. Amateurliga Helmut Baudisch

1959/60 A-Klasse Helmut Baudisch

1960/61 A-Klasse Bernhard Burger

1961/62 A-Klasse Hermann Wawatschek

1962/63 A-Klasse Ernst Smykalla

1963/64 A-Klasse Ernst Smykalla

1964/65 A-Klasse Ernst Smykalla

1965/66 A-Klasse Ernst Smykalla

1966/67 B-Klasse Rolf Fahrer

1967/68 A-Klasse Rolf Fahrer

1968/69 A-Klasse Thomas Funke

1969/70 A-Klasse Thomas Funke

1970/71 A-Klasse Thomas Funke

1971/72 A-Klasse Thomas Funke

1972/73 A-Klasse Dietmar Grübel 

1973/74 A-Klasse Dietmar Grübel 

1974/75 B-Klasse Richard Glaser

1975/76 B-Klasse Richard Glaser

1976/77 B-Klasse Richard Glaser

1977/78 Kreisliga A Richard Glaser

1978/79 Kreisliga A Richard Glaser

1979/80 Kreisliga A Richard Glaser

1980/81 Bezirksliga Richard Glaser

1981/82 Bezirksliga Richard Glaser

1982/83 Kreisliga A Richard Glaser

1983/84 Kreisliga A Norbert Mareck

1984/85 Kreisliga A Franz Eckert

1985/86 Kreisliga A Stefan Heißler

1986/87 Bezirksliga Stefan Heißler

1987/88 Bezirksliga Ludwig Retzbach

1988/89 Bezirksliga Ludwig Retzbach/Robert Himmel

1989/90 Bezirksliga Robert Himmel

1990/91 Bezirksliga Robert Himmel

1991/92 Bezirksliga Robert Himmel

Landesliga Robert Himmel

Kreisliga B

Landesliga Robert Himmel

Kreisliga B

Landesliga Robert Himmel

Kreisliga B

Landesliga Manfred Sahm

Kreisliga B Werner Winterscheid

Landesliga Manfred Sahm

Kreisliga B Werner Winterscheid

Landesliga Manfred Sahm

Kreisliga B Werner Winterscheid

Landesliga Markus Kaiser

Kreisliga A Werner Winterscheid

Landesliga Markus Kaiser

Kreisliga A Werner Winterscheid

ohne Trainer

1994/95

1999/00

1998/99

1996/97

1997/98

1995/96

1993/94

1992/93



Verbandsliga Markus Kaiser

Kreisliga A Siggi Breitenbach

Landesliga Armin Götz

Kreisliga A Siggi Breitenbach

Landesliga Armin Götz

Kreisliga A Siggi Breitenbach/Andreas Hettinger

Landesliga Armin Götz/ ab März Markus Kaiser

Kreisliga A Andreas Hettinger/Benno Schmitt

Landesliga Reiner Horndacher

Kreisliga A Benno Schmitt

Landesliga Reiner Horndacher

Kreisklasse B Michael Stadtmüller

Landesliga Karlheinz Pfeiffer

Kreisklasse A Markus Reuther

Landesliga Karlheinz Pfeiffer

Kreisklasse A Janko Pilz

Landesliga Karlheinz Pfeiffer

Kreisklasse A Janko Pilz/Bernd Hesslinger/Siggi Breitenbach

Landesliga Karlheinz Pfeiffer

Kreisklasse A Benjamin Loos

Landesliga Karlheinz Pfeiffer/ ab 27. Okt. Rainer Baumann, ab 1.Jan. 2011: Thorsten Plasch

Kreisklasse A Dieter Jacobi/ab 26. Okt. Heinrich Retzbach

Landesliga Thorsten Plasch/Co Sebastian Kempf

Kreisklasse A Heinrich Retzbach

Landesliga Thorsten Plasch/Co Sebastian Kempf

Kreisklasse A Heinrich Retzbach

Verbandsliga Thorsten Plasch/Co Sebastian Kempf

Kreisklasse A Frank Bartl/ Benjamin Loos

Landesliga Thorsten Plasch/Co Sebastian Kempf

Kreisliga Frank Bartl/ Benjamin Loos

Verbandsliga Thorsten Plasch/Co Sebastian Kempf

Kreisliga Torben Köpfle/ Daniel Schaffroth

Kreisklasse B Michael Holz/Manuel Klohe

Landesliga Torben Köpfle/Tobias Scheifler

Kreisliga Martin Schabert / Henning Westphal

Kreisklasse B Michael Holz/Manuel Klohe

Verbandsliga Torben Köpfle/Tobias Scheifler ab 17.10.: Tobias Scheifler/Markus Gärtner ab 01.01.18: Peter Hogen

Landesliga Martin Schabert / Henning Westphal

Kreisklasse B Hannes Gleiter/Michael Holz

Landesliga Thomas Nohe

Kreisliga Fabian Stöcklein/Michael Lieb

Kreisklasse B Hannes Gleiter

2005/06

2018/19

2007/08

2017/18

2016/17

2015/16

2014/15

2013/14

2012/13

2011/12

2009/10

2010/11

2008/09

2000/01

2002/03

2001/02

2003/04

2006/07

2004/05


